
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified (5 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
8 

241 
146 

28 
11 
98 
59 
65 
18 
37 
29 

4 
123 

188 
45 

410 

Name 
Gabriele PROIETTI 
Thomas O GRADY 
Alberto VITELLARO 
Diego SCALTRITTI 
Marco FABBRETTI 
Andrea PUZZO 
Michele MANEGGIA 
Emanuele BERALDO 
Luca SESSOLO 
Francesco CORTESI 
Fausto BORELLI 
Emanuele RAPAGLIA 
Lorenzo ALMADORI 

Lorenzo IVALDI 
Giorgianni BAGLIERI 
Gianluca RAVERA 

Class 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
NAKED 
NAKED 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Bmw 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 

Ducati 
Yamaha 

BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 

Club 
asd racingteam 

Ducale 
Int.le MV Agusta 
NTR 
Madoninna 
Castelletto 
Wafna 
Lupi Arrapati 
Team Rosso e Nero 

Motorace 
Racing Terni 

Asel Project 
Ducati Monza 
TTN 

Best Tm 
1:10.760 
1:11.294 
1:12.029 
1:12.127 
1:12.575 
1:12.804 
1:13.772 
1:14.172 
1:14.197 
1:14.258 
1:14.430 
1:15.323 
1:15.512 

1:12.191 
1:14.968 

In Lap 
2 
3 
5 
2 
2 
3 
6 
7 
3 
2 
4 
5 
4 

4 
2 
0 

Diff 

0.534 
1.269 
1.367 
1.815 
2.044 
3.012 
3.412 
3.437 
3.498 
3.670 
4.563 
4.752 

Gap 

0.534 
0.735 
0.098 
0.448 
0.229 
0.968 
0.400 
0.025 
0.061 
0.172 
0.893 
0.189 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Conc #188 +20 sec per partenza anticipata 

Printed: 06/08/2023 13:01:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Director:  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 4 - Varano05-06/08/23 
RTK 1000 - NAKED 

Gara 1 

Race (7 Laps) started at 12:49:21 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

06/08/2023 12:40 


